34. Ismaninger Winterlaufserie 25/26

Serienwertung - Schiler - 07.12.2025 - Ismaning mne. P =
F.WE?SSS !‘/51.6'
S5 -FE
1 3048 Xaver Unterlechner TSV Ismaning 2012 MJU16 00:03:21 00:05:45 00:07:30 00:16:36
2 3055 Leon Derr FC Herzogstadt Erding 2012 MJU16 00:03:35 00:05:53 00:08:04 00:17:32
3 3094 Maxim Blersch TSV Brannenburg 2013 MJu14 00:03:45 00:06:01 00:08:00 00:17:46
4 3078 Till Anderten TSV Schleissheim 2014 MJui4 00:03:45 00:06:18 00:08:01 00:18:04
5 3014 Miesbauer Jakob Trisport Erding 2015 MKU12 00:03:46 00:06:20 00:08:23 00:18:29
6 3069 Theodor Richter MRRC Miinchen 2016 MKU12 00:03:52 00:06:27 00:08:16 00:18:35
7 3001 Korbinian Piller TSV Schleissheim 2014 MJu14 00:03:58 00:06:11 00:08:38 00:18:47
8 3061 Daniel Buse TSV Ismaning 2011 MJU16 00:03:46 00:06:17 00:08:45 00:18:48
9 3072 Johannes Schiller BSC Oberhausen 2014 MJU14 00:03:48 00:06:36 00:08:53 00:19:17
10 3018 Niklas Nitschké TSV Ismaning 2015 MKU12 00:04:04 00:06:39 00:08:46 00:19:29
11 3047 Jonatan Friedrich TSV Ismaning 2013 MJu14 00:04:06 00:06:43 00:08:52 00:19:41
12 3079 Anton Rudolf TSV Neufahrn e.V. 2016 MKU12 00:04:14 00:06:47 00:08:44 00:19:45
13 3105 Jaron Friedrich SC Griine Heide 2017 MKU10 00:04:07 00:06:46 00:09:03 00:19:56
14 3007 Jakob SchleuBinger TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld - Triathlon 2013 MJU14 00:04:20 00:06:59 00:08:48 00:20:07
15 3003 Florian Eismayr FC Aschheim 2013 MJu14 00:04:02 00:07:04 00:09:14 00:20:20
16 3066 Anton SiR TSV Ismaning 2016 MKU12 00:04:16 00:06:56 00:09:36 00:20:48
17 3045 Jonathan Bernd TSV Ismaning 2011 MJU16 00:04:05 00:07:25 00:09:21 00:20:51
18 3013 Tim Paap 2017 MKU10 00:04:30 00:07:09 00:09:37 00:21:16
19 3026 Julian Pfadt TSV Ismaning 2015 MKU12 00:04:26 00:07:34 00:09:28 00:21:28
20 3104 Samuel Friedrich SC Griine Heide 2017 MKU10 00:04:31 00:07:10 00:09:48 00:21:29
21 3050 Jonathan Schlegel TSV Ismaning 2017 MKU10 00:04:56 00:07:50 00:10:19 00:23:05
22 3002 Jonas Tyll 2016 MKU12 00:04:45 00:08:05 00:10:23 00:23:13
23 3008 Michael SchleuRinger TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld - Triathlon 2016 MKU12 00:04:51 00:08:07 00:10:31 00:23:29
24 3004 Christoph Eismayr FC Aschheim 2015 MKU12 00:04:48 00:08:02 00:10:48 00:23:38
25 3005 Alexander Eismayr FC Aschheim 2017 MKU10 00:04:53 00:08:04 00:10:58 00:23:55
26 3046 Johannes Bernd TSV Ismaning 2014 MJu14 00:04:49 00:07:59 00:12:04 00:24:52
27 3036 Frederik Schmohl TSV Ismaning 2018 MKU10 00:05:27 00:08:52 00:10:39 00:24:58
28 3028 Tom Schneider TSV Ismaning 2018 MKU10 00:05:22 00:08:54 00:11:13 00:25:29
1 3070 Beatrice Richter MRRC Miinchen 2013 wJui4 00:03:49 00:06:02 00:08:13 00:18:04
2 3102 Adalia Filipp Trisport Erding 2012 wJuie 00:03:48 00:06:11 00:08:24 00:18:23
3 3075 Hanna Kaumanns TSV Wolfratshausen 2013 WJui4 00:03:52 00:06:31 00:08:24 00:18:47
4 3115 Lotta Schmidberger TSV Brannenburg Leichtathletik 2011 WJu16e 00:03:51 00:06:28 00:08:37 00:18:56
5 3012 Elika Paap 2015 WKU12 00:03:58 00:06:38 00:08:54 00:19:30
6 3328 Josefine Prieller Trisport Erding e.V. 2013 wJjui4 00:03:55 00:06:48 00:08:56 00:19:39
7 3016 Johanna Fiereder SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen 2014 wJju1i4 00:04:06 00:07:04 00:09:34 00:20:44
8 3031 Fiona Bauer TSV Ismaning 2016 WKU12 00:04:31 00:07:06 00:09:09 00:20:46
9 3103 Dalia Schatzer TS Innsbruck 2017 WKU10 00:04:11 00:07:29 00:09:19 00:20:59
10 3071 Josephine Richter MRRC Miinchen 2017 WKU10 00:04:51 00:07:40 00:09:40 00:22:11
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/2



34. Ismaninger Winterlaufserie 25/26
Serienwertung - Schiler - 07.12.2025 - Ismaning

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

11

12

3017
3065
3027
3041
3023
3058
3029
3024
3021
3019
3030
3057
3025
3089

Magdalena Seifert
Marisa St
Clara Grad
Emmy Monecke
Mathilda Radina
Annika Steinkohl
Mouna Asrary
Hanna Radina
Sophia Hausler
Elly Nitschké
Isabell Schubert
Elisa Zallo

Elisa Radina

Lucrezia Dal Col

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

TSV Ismaning
TSV Ismaning
TSV Ismaning
TSV Ismaning
TSV Ismaning
TSV Ismaning
TSV Ismaning
TSV Ismaning
TSV Ismaning
TSV Ismaning
TSV Ismaning
TSV Ismaning
TSV Ismaning

TSV Ismaning

2015
2016
2015
2016
2014
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016

2017

WKU12
WKU12
WKU12
WKU12
wJui4
WKU12
WKU12
WKU12
WKU12
WKU10
WKU10
WKU12
WKU12

WKU10

545

00:04:42
00:04:42
00:04:23
00:04:33
00:04:39
00:05:25
00:04:55
00:04:47
00:04:45
00:05:02
00:05:08
00:05:11
00:04:56

00:05:25

00:07:57
00:07:56
00:08:04
00:08:07
00:08:07
00:08:12
00:08:17
00:08:34
00:08:16
00:08:48
00:08:54
00:08:55
00:08:55

00:09:16

eitrmesssY® e

00:09:47
00:09:56
00:10:22
00:10:22
00:11:02
00:10:30
00:11:00
00:11:03
00:11:50
00:11:09
00:11:04
00:11:08
00:11:57

00:11:46

de

00:22:26
00:22:34
00:22:49
00:23:02
00:23:48
00:24:07
00:24:12
00:24:24
00:24:51
00:24:59
00:25:06
00:25:14
00:25:48

00:26:27

Seite 2/ 2



