

34. Ismaninger Winterlaufserie 25/26

Serienwertung - Schüler - 07.12.2025 - Ismaning



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Lauf 1	Lauf 2	Lauf 3	Zeit
1	1	3048	Xaver Unterlechner	TSV Ismaning		2012	MJU16	00:03:21	00:05:45	00:07:30	00:16:36
2	2	3055	Leon Derr	FC Herzogstadt Erding		2012	MJU16	00:03:35	00:05:53	00:08:04	00:17:32
3	1	3094	Maxim Blersch	TSV Brannenburg		2013	MJU14	00:03:45	00:06:01	00:08:00	00:17:46
4	2	3078	Till Anderten	TSV Schleissheim		2014	MJU14	00:03:45	00:06:18	00:08:01	00:18:04
5	1	3014	Miesbauer Jakob	Trisport Erding		2015	MKU12	00:03:46	00:06:20	00:08:23	00:18:29
6	2	3069	Theodor Richter	MRRC München		2016	MKU12	00:03:52	00:06:27	00:08:16	00:18:35
7	3	3001	Korbinian Piller	TSV Schleissheim		2014	MJU14	00:03:58	00:06:11	00:08:38	00:18:47
8	3	3061	Daniel Buse	TSV Ismaning		2011	MJU16	00:03:46	00:06:17	00:08:45	00:18:48
9	4	3072	Johannes Schiller	BSC Oberhausen		2014	MJU14	00:03:48	00:06:36	00:08:53	00:19:17
10	3	3018	Niklas Nitschké	TSV Ismaning		2015	MKU12	00:04:04	00:06:39	00:08:46	00:19:29
11	5	3047	Jonatan Friedrich	TSV Ismaning		2013	MJU14	00:04:06	00:06:43	00:08:52	00:19:41
12	4	3079	Anton Rudolf	TSV Neufahrn e.V.		2016	MKU12	00:04:14	00:06:47	00:08:44	00:19:45
13	1	3105	Jaron Friedrich	SC Grüne Heide		2017	MKU10	00:04:07	00:06:46	00:09:03	00:19:56
14	6	3007	Jakob Schleußinger	TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld - Triathlon		2013	MJU14	00:04:20	00:06:59	00:08:48	00:20:07
15	7	3003	Florian Eismayr	FC Aschheim		2013	MJU14	00:04:02	00:07:04	00:09:14	00:20:20
16	5	3066	Anton Süß	TSV Ismaning		2016	MKU12	00:04:16	00:06:56	00:09:36	00:20:48
17	4	3045	Jonathan Bernd	TSV Ismaning		2011	MJU16	00:04:05	00:07:25	00:09:21	00:20:51
18	2	3013	Tim Paap			2017	MKU10	00:04:30	00:07:09	00:09:37	00:21:16
19	6	3026	Julian Pfadt	TSV Ismaning		2015	MKU12	00:04:26	00:07:34	00:09:28	00:21:28
20	3	3104	Samuel Friedrich	SC Grüne Heide		2017	MKU10	00:04:31	00:07:10	00:09:48	00:21:29
21	4	3050	Jonathan Schlegel	TSV Ismaning		2017	MKU10	00:04:56	00:07:50	00:10:19	00:23:05
22	7	3002	Jonas Tyll			2016	MKU12	00:04:45	00:08:05	00:10:23	00:23:13
23	8	3008	Michael Schleußinger	TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld - Triathlon		2016	MKU12	00:04:51	00:08:07	00:10:31	00:23:29
24	9	3004	Christoph Eismayr	FC Aschheim		2015	MKU12	00:04:48	00:08:02	00:10:48	00:23:38
25	5	3005	Alexander Eismayr	FC Aschheim		2017	MKU10	00:04:53	00:08:04	00:10:58	00:23:55
26	8	3046	Johannes Bernd	TSV Ismaning		2014	MJU14	00:04:49	00:07:59	00:12:04	00:24:52
27	6	3036	Frederik Schmohl	TSV Ismaning		2018	MKU10	00:05:27	00:08:52	00:10:39	00:24:58
28	7	3028	Tom Schneider	TSV Ismaning		2018	MKU10	00:05:22	00:08:54	00:11:13	00:25:29
1	1	3070	Beatrice Richter	MRRC München		2013	WJU14	00:03:49	00:06:02	00:08:13	00:18:04
2	1	3102	Adalia Filipp	Trisport Erding		2012	WJU16	00:03:48	00:06:11	00:08:24	00:18:23
3	2	3075	Hanna Kaumanns	TSV Wolfratshausen		2013	WJU14	00:03:52	00:06:31	00:08:24	00:18:47
4	2	3115	Lotta Schmidberger	TSV Brannenburg Leichtathletik		2011	WJU16	00:03:51	00:06:28	00:08:37	00:18:56
5	1	3012	Elika Paap			2015	WKU12	00:03:58	00:06:38	00:08:54	00:19:30
6	3	3328	Josefine Prieller	Trisport Erding e.V.		2013	WJU14	00:03:55	00:06:48	00:08:56	00:19:39
7	4	3016	Johanna Fiereder	SC Prinz Eugen München		2014	WJU14	00:04:06	00:07:04	00:09:34	00:20:44
8	2	3031	Fiona Bauer	TSV Ismaning		2016	WKU12	00:04:31	00:07:06	00:09:09	00:20:46
9	1	3103	Dalia Schatzer	TS Innsbruck		2017	WKU10	00:04:11	00:07:29	00:09:19	00:20:59
10	2	3071	Josephine Richter	MRRC München		2017	WKU10	00:04:51	00:07:40	00:09:40	00:22:11

34. Ismaninger Winterlaufserie 25/26

Serienwertung - Schüler - 07.12.2025 - Ismaning



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Lauf 1	Lauf 2	Lauf 3	Zeit
11	3	3017	Magdalena Seifert	TSV Ismaning		2015	WKU12	00:04:42	00:07:57	00:09:47	00:22:26
12	4	3065	Marisa Süß	TSV Ismaning		2016	WKU12	00:04:42	00:07:56	00:09:56	00:22:34
13	5	3027	Clara Grad	TSV Ismaning		2015	WKU12	00:04:23	00:08:04	00:10:22	00:22:49
14	6	3041	Emmy Monecke	TSV Ismaning		2016	WKU12	00:04:33	00:08:07	00:10:22	00:23:02
15	5	3023	Mathilda Radina	TSV Ismaning		2014	WJU14	00:04:39	00:08:07	00:11:02	00:23:48
16	7	3058	Annika Steinkohl	TSV Ismaning		2016	WKU12	00:05:25	00:08:12	00:10:30	00:24:07
17	8	3029	Mouna Asrary	TSV Ismaning		2016	WKU12	00:04:55	00:08:17	00:11:00	00:24:12
18	9	3024	Hanna Radina	TSV Ismaning		2016	WKU12	00:04:47	00:08:34	00:11:03	00:24:24
19	10	3021	Sophia Häusler	TSV Ismaning		2016	WKU12	00:04:45	00:08:16	00:11:50	00:24:51
20	3	3019	Eily Nitschké	TSV Ismaning		2017	WKU10	00:05:02	00:08:48	00:11:09	00:24:59
21	4	3030	Isabell Schubert	TSV Ismaning		2017	WKU10	00:05:08	00:08:54	00:11:04	00:25:06
22	11	3057	Elisa Zallo	TSV Ismaning		2016	WKU12	00:05:11	00:08:55	00:11:08	00:25:14
23	12	3025	Elisa Radina	TSV Ismaning		2016	WKU12	00:04:56	00:08:55	00:11:57	00:25:48
24	5	3089	Lucrezia Dal Col	TSV Ismaning		2017	WKU10	00:05:25	00:09:16	00:11:46	00:26:27